X E

57

F11E RS LY 5 EE

2

(BIEIRE & Y EE4KgTHIIR) 5368 (SFR34E)
110 (ABF14145) — 5520[E] (FBFI504F) OftK £ (NE-TRE) 100374
<sgRL> @z 3 it (ME-R#) 33273

%210 (RAS14E) OflE FA  OKF-ERE) 2203
O=# &N (KHE-Bik) 512”2 E37[E (ER4E)

QA BE  (KKF-BERE) 411" DK # (/R - ZRER) 6’0370
A R (ME-TER) 3'16"0 Qg T  OKFF-EFE) 14370

F22[0 (BFI525F) <8Rl > @/ RKE  (DME-Z=ER) 1'36"6

£ 23[8] (AEFN534F) <EEEREL> 55388 (SFRk55)

240 (BFI545F) <8R L> Oft K & (/MR- TRER) 5'46"5

250 (BFI55F)  <iEfkiLL> @MV KE  (DME-=ER) 2'58"5

sE26[E (FBFN565)  <FRERLL> QFEYE Fia  OKFF-BERE) 24570

5 27[8] (BEFN574) <EEEREL> 5398 (SFRk64F)

5528[m] (FBFN584F) OftK & (/NE-TRER) 5'01"2
QWX Tt GKF-BIS) 529”7 QiIME KB UME-RE) 324”7
Q@T# = (INYE-TRER) 5'28"3 QKT #Nr  CME-T=H) 2'41"9
QiE Hsh (KK - BEIG) 4'36"0 E40[E] (ERLTE)

298] (FBFN594F) O/IME KE (NE-TRER) 323"
D Hsh (KFF-BBIS) 80276 QAT 8N UME-TIER) 311"
Q@T# = (INYE-TRER) 6'30"4 @Rigl K—EF (/ME-3ER) 2'05"
Qi B— (eB-EF) 2'3474 F41E (FRR8E)

30[E] (FBF1604F) OER BN OKiF-EBE) 1'54”"
OB &— KF-BS) 6'03"1 Q% EE (XKHE-HE) 1'53"
@B EAN  OKFF-BIS) 448" QO B  (KFF-EE) 1'34"
@XM B5h (eE-/EF) 44276 E42[E] (ERLIE)

%313 (RBF614) DO&EW Bk OKKF-BEERE) 2'01”
OB EX  (feB-EF) 172676 QEB BT (ME-TH) 1'49”
@B EAN  OKFF-BIS) 4472 QWA BEE (MR- 129"
QMR FF  (ME-T=H) 32376 £43[E (ER104)

532[@ (FBF1624E) OftK £ (/NYE-TRER) 355"
DK EX (§eE-EF) 200776 QEM Bk  (KFF-BFE) 2'03"
QiEE = (KK - BEIG) 404”0 QOlA FA (BE-fFL) 17327
QFH £  (KF-BIS) 2'40"0 F44E (ERLI1E)

5533[@ (FBF1634E) OftK £ (/NYE-TRAR) 327"
OB EX  (feB-EF) 3003”2 QEW BKk  (KKF-BEFE) 2'06"
Qz#* Bt (IE-TRER) 9'18"8 QFEE =a  OkiF-=H) 144"
QEE = (KK - BEIG) 51175 E45[E (ER124)

E34E (EFHK14E) Oh#t Eth  ME-TH) 2'21"
OftK & (NE-TEER)  1°100377 @WA X (KKF - EBFE) 2'01”
Qz# BEft  (NE-TER)  1°04'3479 QK & (MG -BEA) 149"

SH & CME-FREE) 40'31"8 5460 (SER134)
(5B35[E LAF%, E=5Ke(ZEE) DR B8  OKFF-EBE) 1'47"

35[0 (F Rk 24) Q% FE  OKAF-KF) 1'38”
Dz H# Bt ME-TH) 21'08"0 @ittt =F  (KFF-BFE) 1'32”
@ftK & (/YR - ZRER) 19'49"9

5H BAE (ME-REER) 31277
XEHER

Page 1



F478] (CFR14%F)

O®E B (NE-=ER)

Q=E &= (JKFT-BEFE)

Pt E=EF  (KKF-BEHE)
%488 (FR15%F)

O®IE B (NE-=ER)

Q%% =EF  OKKT-BEHE)

QI B2z KE-RESR)
5498 (FR164F)

O®IE B (NE-=ER)

QKK BE—BR (JKAF-BEFE)
QA #B—ER (/NME- =)

5008 (FR174)

OARF Ba—BR (KFF-BEFE)

Q8 Bt (KF-EE)

@/l EE (MR- RER)
518 (FR184F)

@/ BEE (MR- RER)

QAKF Boa—BR (KFF-EEFE)

Q®IHE B (E-F=ER)
520 (FR194F)

Ok Bt (KF-EIE)

@/ R (MR- RER)

Qi BT (NE-TAR)
53[0 (FF R 20%F)

Ok Bt (KF-BEIE)

QwiHE B (E-=ER)

Q@AKF Ba—BR (KFF-EEFE)
548 (FR214)

O®E B (NE-=ER)

Q87 Bt (KF-EE)

QIEEF K—BA (KFF-EEFE)
558 (FRl224F)

O®IE B (ME-Z=ER)

QEA @A (EE-FFu)

@ith £ IEXRER (/Mg - RAR)
56[8] (F Rl 234F)

OFTE —4%  (DE-TTER)

QEA @A (EE-FIuw)

@ith £ IEXRER (/Mg - RAR)
578 (FRk24%)

OEA @A (EE-FFu)

QKN EZX  (DME-TEH)

QHEB MK (KKFF-BERE)
%588 (FF Rk 25%F)

OEA EAX  (CEF-mMIl)

QOBER KX (IME-T=H)

Qith £ IEXRER (/M- T=HR)
2559 (F 5 264F)

ORAR BB OKAF-BEFE)

QOEAN EAX  (CEE-MIL)

Qith £ IEAXER (/M- D)

£60[E (ER27E)
2'34" OHRK BX  (KFF-ERE)
1'56" QFkHE *8  OKFF-ERE)
1'55" QN 1= (E-TRER)
£61[E (FER284)
2'59" OHEK BX  (KFF-ERE)
1'59" @xXMA & (fEE-EF)
1'53” QFfE #Hhth (MR- —KE)
£62[E (FER29EF)
3'16” OtA R UME-RE)
2'25" OBH F2t UNE-TE)
146" ©F == (e -EF)
%£63[E (FERL30E)
324" DX H (REE-EF)
2'44" QFBH Fzt UNE-TE)
2'30" ©F == (REE-iEF)
F64E (FF14E)
308" DX H (e -E3F)
2'53" @xXMA & (REE-EF)
2'19” QFBH Fzt UNE-TE)
%65E] (FF124)
2'59” FItDF-HEEREL
2'51"
247" 5566[@ (FF34FE)
DER (BEE-IEF)
305" QHER MAX  OKFF-=HK)
2'33" QR I  (KE-#EKER)
2'19” QR Mx  (REE-EF)
F67E (FF4FE)
4'53" DX # (REE-EF)
337" QR I (KE-#EKER)
1'49” QWA FaZ AN UNE-TRER)
QM &= (/NYE - #R)
6'29” 568[E (HF154F)
2'10" DX H (REE-EF)
146" QR I (KE-#EKR)
QHEE A  (KkFF-=HXK)
2'33"
2'30"
2'03"
303"
2'05"
2'03"
304"
2'23"
2'11”
2'12"
2'09"
154"
XEHER

2'19”
2'07"
157"

2'00"
141"
1'33”

2'08"
2'03"
141"

2’117
1'55”
106"
106"
2'12”
148"
1'39”

Page 2



F11[E] (FBF414F) — 520[E] (FBF1504) 378 (FR4%)
<gfFaL> DOER BHEF (NE-
216 (FBFI514) Q@IME AE (MR-
DA XF (geE-EF) 14972 @\l FE  KAF
QARF #&  (ME-FTH) 128”5 %38[E (FR5EE)
@KIE —% (KXKH-Bik) 10176 DR BFEF (MR-
220 (BBFN524E) < B8FELEL> QKT EFHK UNE-
5 23[8] (RBEFN534F) <gefFaL> QitH KB (/iE-
24[0] (AEFN544F) <EEEREL> 5398 (SFRk64F)
%25 (BBFN55E) < E8FEL> DOFER ZFF (MR-
$26[@ (FBFI564E) <Rl > @/ i AE MR-
5 27[8] (BEFN574) <gefEaL> QmEH EF (R
5528[0] (FRFN584F) 408 CERLTE)
@OWwA xX¥ (gEE-EF) 2'36"8 OB+ = (IR -
Ol EEF (BeB-EF) 1’5171 QEXR BFEF (ME-
@&+ BEF (REE-EF) 12578 QTH FEKRF (FFH-
29[8] (AEFN594F) F41[0] CER8%)
Ol EEF (e EF) 2'24"4 OEH = (INYE -
QMR ¥ (AFH-KERETE 20175 @TFH (N -
QINHE BNEF (NME-TRER) 1'30"7 QARM HF  (E-
££30[a] (A FN604E) 420 FR9%E)
OWIR #BF¥ (BEE-iE3F) 2'44"9 OEH = (INYE -
QF A £t (KHE-£H) 2'35"1 QifiF F  (DME-
QFA BE  (KHE-BK) 131”3 QARM HF  (NE-
%£31[a] (FRF0614E) 438 (SERL104E)
OWIR #BF¥ (BEE-/E3F) 311”5 @A+ = (N -
QhE =t (fEE-iEF) 2'16"4 O (INYE -
QF A £t (KHE-£H) 2'04"8 QAN BF  (IE-
32[0] (AEFN624F) Fa44[E] (ERI14E)
@OWR #BF¥  (REE-EF) 412”3 OB &F (IKFF
QB =t (fEE-iEF) 3'51"0 QINE EEF (MH-
QF A £t (KHE-£HD) 3'50"8 QW HDH (MR-
5533[a] (FRFN634F) 54500 (SER124)
O L AZF (BEB-iEF) 104172 DEH 8 (N -
QW #BF (BEE-EF) 3'56"9 @AF = (INE -
QF A £t (KHE-£H) 2'53"5 QAN BF  (IE-
%348 (ER1EE) F46[E (SERL134E)
Ol AZF (BEE-iEF) 140279 DEH 8 (N -
Q@FH FEH (NE-TTER) 10'1470 QWE E=F (MR-
QFERE Fr=  (ME-FTHR) 5'08"0 ©OF:: 5,7 (INE -
%3508 (ER24E) F47[0 CER144)
OFHFEH (INE-TER) 5'06"1 DEH 8 (N -
QKA H<H (KHE-£HT) 4'14"8 QKK HEF  (DNE-
QFER FE  ME-FTH) 310”3 QINE EEF (MH-
$36[E (FR3E) 5488 (ER154F)
OER BHFF (DME-FTE) 55172 DOWE E5=F (MR-
Q& AZE (ME-TH) 2'19"1 Q@TFHE K (I~
QKA HSH (KA-£HT) 2'15"2 QiFEKBFE (-
XEHER

B F

RER)
=ER)

-kKF)

RER)
RER)
RER)

RER)
=ER)

ESF)

ER)
T ER)
BIHA)

RER)
RER)
RER)

RER)
RER)
RER)

RER)
RER)
RER)

-kKF)

KiER)
L))

R ER)
BKR)
RER)

RER)
RER)
RER)

=)
L))
KiER)

RER)
RER)
RER)

—- W W
oo N
N W —
o N

—_w o
Ol — —

wWeQ
o Wwo

=N
GdoON
R
W NN

10'04”
8'18”
1'34”

4'06"
2'26"
2'07"

3'02"
1'49”
148"

5'08”
3'01”
2'44”

2'47"
2'22"
2'22"

9'54”
8'25"
3'34”

10'25”
417"
3'08”

10'32”
2'03"
1'34”
4'39"
4'18”
1'34”

Page 3



F49[E] (FRL165F)
DW= E5F M E-

QA ERiE  (E-
QiFKFE  (ME-
50| (FRL17T4E)
OFE# 8 (INGE -
QW= E&EF (M-
QK EF  (KKF-
E51[E] (FRL184)
DW= E£5F M-
Q@K BEF  (KKF-
Q@INE BFF (N E-
520 (FRL194E)
OfBK BEF  (KKF-
QW= E£&5EF (M-
@=REF (K-
53] (FRL204E)
OfBK BEF  (KKF-
@=R EF (K-
@de#t FF  (KA-
540 (FRL214E)
OfBK BEF  (KKF-

QM REF (E-

QERI BE (JKFF-
558 (FRl224F)
OfBK BEF  (KKF-

EHZ BT UDME-

QM =tF (NME-
556[8] (F Rl 234F)

EHZ AT UDME-
Q@mExN fEE  (NE-

SE FF  OKAF-

578 (FRl24%)

EHZ AT UDME-
Q@K BEF  (KKF-
Q@ KB (E-

%588 (FF Rk 25%F)
EHZ BT UDME-

@EH WERE (IME-

@A #E  (E-
ZE59[E (R 264F)

OEH BERE (IME-

@O #E (-
Q=i HK  (E-
5560l (M 274)

OEH BXREF (ME-

QML BE  (IME-
Q= K  UME-
%618 (FR284)
DML BZ  (ME-
QEABHE  (IME-
QL BIiE (A

RER)
RER)
R#R)

mAR)
BEKE)
KF)

BEKE)
KF)
AR)

KF)
BKE)
KF)

KF)
KF)
mEHE=)

KF)
AR)
KF)

KF)
mAR)
AR)

ER)
=ER)
&)

AR)
KF)
AR)

ER)
wER)
s 30))

wER)
Ri&)
s 3))

ER)
wER)
s 30))

E:))
E:1))
KiER)

5562[8] (F R 29%F)
2'10” Oii% BE  (MFHF-
2'01” @Ml X (MR-
1'34” QK ImE (NME-
%630 (FFRL304E)
502" DR IHE  (ME-
327" @Ml X (MR-
311" QR ZE4a  (IE-
640 (FFI14E)
328" DA WE  (ME-
324 @RIl B2 (MR-
2'40” Q% Bt  (MFHF-
5658 (FF124F)
3'51” ik Df-6HEEEFLZL
3'50”
0'47”
5660 (FFI3F)
305" O B (MR-
108" QA ImE  (IME-
027" Q% Bt  (MFHF-
670 (FF45F)
3'30” DR IHE  (ME-
113" QFK =4 (/E-
1127 Q= &K MR-
%68[E] (FFI5F)
319" OEER mE (IE-
2'47" Q% Bt (MFHF-
2'28” QK Z1T (MR-
2'46"
1'30”
1'00”
3'30”
320"
1'58"
302"
2'40”
2'10”
2'54"
214"
144"
431"
307"
2'03”
423"
320"
2'52"
XEHER

KiER)
=)
R

RER)
RER)
RER)

=)
R
KiER)

=)
R
KiER)

T ER)
= ER)
RI&)

L))
KiER)
R

6'03"
3'40"
3'28"

3'54"
145"
1"19”

3'56"
3'35"
2'20"

3'28"
3'04”
3'00”

3'23"
145"
136"
4'36"
2'27"
135"

Page 4



